
|VI-VIII 

ARYA PUBLICSCHOOL MALVIYA NAGAR ALWAR 

LK.G To Prep 
I TO V 

IX-X 

CLASS 

XI-XII(COMMERCE) 
|XI-XII(ARTS ) 
XI-XII (SCI) 

Session 2025-26 

Fee Details 

L.K.G to 12th 

ADMISSION FEES 

2000 

2000 
2000 

2000 
2000 
2000 

2000 

1. Admission form is for Rs.200/ 
2. Fee accepted through cheque / Online. 

TUTION FEE 

1800 
1980 
2055 
2430 

2700 
2770 
2975 

3. Fee is deposited in the school office after every two months ,So 
|fee Months are (April ,June August,October,December, February) 
|4. Transport fee of Rs. 1100/- is charged per month. 

Maly 

Panc pa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

