ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL ,MALVIYA NAGAR ALWAR			
Session 2025-26			
Fee Details			
	L.K.G to 12 th		
CLASS	ADMISSION FEES	TUTION FEE	

CLASS	ADMISSION FEES	TUTION FEE
L.K.G To Prep	2000	1800
I TO V	2000	1980
VI-VIII	2000	2055
IX-X	2000	2430
XI-XII(COMMERCE)	2000	2700
XI-XII(ARTS)	2000	2770
XI-XII (SCI)	2000	2975

1. Admission form is for Rs.200/-

2. Fee accepted through cheque / Online.

3. Fee is deposited in the school office after every two months ,So fee Months are (April ,June ,August,October,December, February)

4. Transport fee of Rs. 1100/- is charged per month.